INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES

DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 22/07/2021

TO DATE : 22/07/2021

J
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Registration number: 2005/022939/06
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

Govi Total Return Index

GOVI On 05/08/2021 GOVI Buy 13 0.00
GOVI On 05/08/2021 GOVI Sell 13 0.00
GOVI On 05/08/2021 GOVI Buy 13 0.00
GOVI On 05/08/2021 GOVI Sell 13 0.00
GOVI On 05/08/2021 GOVI Buy 13 0.00
GOVI On 05/08/2021 GOVI Sell 13 0.00
GOVI On 04/11/2021 GOV Buy 13 0.00
GOVI On 04/11/2021 GOV Sell 13 0.00
GOVI On 04/11/2021 GOV Buy 13 0.00
GOVI On 04/11/2021 GOV Sell 13 0.00
GOVI On 04/11/2021 GOV Sell 13 0.00
GOVI On 04/11/2021 GOV Buy 13 0.00
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12046 Bond Future

2046 On 05/08/2021
2046 On 05/08/2021
2046 On 04/11/2021
2046 On 04/11/2021
2046 On 05/08/2021
2046 On 05/08/2021
2046 On 04/11/2021
2046 On 04/11/2021
2046 On 05/08/2021
2046 On 05/08/2021
2046 On 04/11/2021
2046 On 04/11/2021

12050 Bond Future

2050 On 05/08/2021
2050 On 05/08/2021
2050 On 04/11/2021
2050 On 04/11/2021
2050 On 05/08/2021
2050 On 05/08/2021
2050 On 04/11/2021
2050 On 04/11/2021
2050 On 05/08/2021
2050 On 05/08/2021
2050 On 04/11/2021
2050 On 04/11/2021

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 05/08/2021
R186 On 05/08/2021
R186 On 05/08/2021
R186 On 05/08/2021
R186 On 04/11/2021
R186 On 04/11/2021
R186 On 04/11/2021
R186 On 04/11/2021

R197 Bond Future
R197 On 05/08/2021

R197 On 05/08/2021
R197 On 05/08/2021

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy

3,294
3,294
3,294
3,294
4,222
4,222
4,222
4,222
7,516
7,516
7,516
7,516

1,172
1,172
1,172
1,172
3,195
3,195
3,195
3,195
4,367
4,367
4,367
4,367

20
20
20
20
40
40
76
76

w

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

R197 On 05/08/2021
R202 Bond Future

R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 05/08/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021
R202 On 04/11/2021

R2023 Bond Future

R023 On 05/08/2021
R023 On 05/08/2021

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021

Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

20

20

20

20

41

41

41

41
260
260
260
260
1,019
1,019
1,019
1,019
4,435
4,435
4,435
4,435
5,755
5,755
5,755
5,755

55
55

40
40
70
70
130

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021
2032 On 04/11/2021

R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021
R035 On 05/08/2021

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

130
150
150
800
800
1,190
1,190

15

15

35

35

48

48

48

48

60

60

67

67

67

67

70

70
144
144
144
144
380
380
560
560
807
807
807
807
1,382
1,382
1,382
1,382
2,304
2,304

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike

C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

R035 On 04/11/2021
R035 On 04/11/2021

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 04/11/2021
2037 On 04/11/2021

R2040 Bond Future

2040 On 04/11/2021
2040 On 04/11/2021
2040 On 04/11/2021
2040 On 04/11/2021

R212 Bond Future

R212 On 05/08/2021
R212 On 05/08/2021
R212 On 05/08/2021
R212 On 05/08/2021
R212 On 05/08/2021
R212 On 05/08/2021

R213 Bond Future

R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021
R213 On 04/11/2021

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

2,304
2,304

500
500

15
15
31
31

10
10
10
10
20
20

30
30
40
40
70
70
80
80
430
430
650
650
650
650
650
650

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover: 87,077 0.00
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